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Learn New Skills

You will get to learn and practice new skills outside of the classroom, such as planning events, adver-
tising, graphic design, social media, budgeting, team building, and more. Most clubs are student-led,
which means opportunities for you to take on leadership roles that will prepare you for the workforce.

Fun fact! The Future Business Leaders of America (FBLA) club completes a marketing project every

spring.

Volunteer in the Community

Volunteering is a great way to network and learn professional skills that can lead to job opportunities.
Every club at SSC provides opportunities to volunteer in the community and be a part of community
events. Student Government offers many volunteer opportunities such as working with local nursing
homes and schools.

Resume Booster

Potential employers (and graduate schools) love to see you being involved in your campus communi-
ty. Be sure to list all the new skills you gained! The Aggie Club hosts an annual FFA Interscholastic
Contest for hundreds of students that would provide great resume content.

It’s Fun!

Being a part of a club is fun! Clubs provide a safe space to gain new experiences and to share yours.
Opening your horizons to new cultures with the Native American Student Association and embracing
diversity with the P.R.I.D.E. club could lead you to more connections and job opportunities.

Continue reading to check out all the clubs and organizations SSC has to offer. -

NASNTI is 100% federally funded in the amount of $450,000 annually.




Seminole State College
Clubs & Organizations

Student Government Association

The Student Government Association is dedicated to promoting the interests of the total student body.
For more information, contact:

Talina Lee / t.lee@sscok.edu / (405) 382-9708

Art Club

The Seminole State College Art Club is invested in campus and community enrichment through visual
arts and all things creative. With affiliation with the Seminole Arts Council, this SSC organization
strives to bring awareness to the personal and civic necessities for the arts and creative applications.
For more information, contact:

Lynette Atchley / l.atchley@sscok.edu / (405) 382-9564

Future Business Leaders of America

Future Business Leaders of America is the largest business career and technical student organization
in the world with over 230,000 members. Each school year, the group participates in several campus
events and completes a marketing project in the spring.

For more information, contact:

Brad Schatzel / b.schatzel@sscok.edu / (405) 382-9262

Mu Alpha Theta (Math Honor Society)

Mu Alpha Theta is the National Two-Year College Mathematics Honor Society.
For more information, contact:

Melissa Bryant / m.bryant@sscok.edu / (405) 382-9742

Native American Student Association (NASA)

The Seminole State College Native American Student Association exists to provide fellowship and
support to Native American students and to encourage involvement of students who are interested in
Native American culture.

For more information, contact:

Jamie Worthley / j.worthley@sscok.edu / (405) 382-9727

Phi Theta Kappa (PTK) Honor Society

Phi Theta Kappa (PTK) is an international organization that recognizes the academic achievement of
college students and provides community leadership and service opportunities for its mem-

bers. Membership is by invitation only.

For more information, contact:

Andrew Davis / a.davis@sscok.edu / (405) 382-9258

Psi Beta (Psychology Honor Society)

Psi Beta is a national honor society for students attending two-year colleges, inviting students who
plan to major or minor in psychology, as well as students who simply have an interest in psychology.
For more information, contact:

Christal Knowles / c.knowles@sscok.edu / (405) 382-9207

P.R.I.D.E. — People Recognizing Individuality and Diversity through Education

People Recognizing Individuality and Diversity through Education P.R.[.D.E. empowers its members
to recognize all individuals, embrace diversity, and provide education about the LGBTQ+ community.
For more information, contact: Janna Wilson-Byrd / j.wilsonbyrd@sscok.edu / (405) 382-9642
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Seminole State College
Clubs & Organizations
Continued....

Sigma Kappa Delta (English Honor Society)

Sigma Kappa Delta is the English Honor Society for Two-Year Colleges.
For more information, contact:

Paul Juhasz / p.juhasz@sscok.edu / (405) 382-9271

Aggie Club
The SSC Aggie Club is open to all majors. The group focuses on volunteer opportunities and events

that are connected to the agriculture industry.
For more information, contact:
Wendy Rich / w.rich@sscok.edu / (405) 382-9208

Student Nurses’ Association

The Student Nurses’ Association provides programs representative of fundamental and current pro-
fessional interest and concern; and aid in the development of the whole person, his/her professional
role, and his/her responsibility for the health care of people in all walks of life.

For more information, contact:

Misty Gray / m.gray@sscok.edu / (405) 382-9287

Shooting Sports Club

The Shooting Sports Club offers the opportunity to participate in recreational and competitive shooting
activities. The club provides a venue for participants to acquire skills that can be employed in recrea-
tional/leisure and/or competitive activities.

For more information, contact:

Jeffrey Christiansen / j.christiansen@sscok.edu / (405) 382-9233

Wendy Rich / w.rich@sscok.edu / (405) 382-9208

Students can also form a NEW club or organization according to student needs and interests!

For more information on approval of a new student organization, contact:
Talina Lee / t.lee@sscok.edu / (405) 382-9708

. e Download
DOWNLOAD the SSC MOBILE APP!! NG  the SSC mobile app!

STATE COLLEGE

— Keep up with club meetings, events and ) g Your Campus » Your Commurnity » Your Way
other activities happening around campus.

= Receive notifications so you don’t miss
out.
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= Connect with other students, faculty, and
staff.
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